
                            Smiley Invitational
                  American Legion Golf Course, Wausau, WI
                     Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                 9/21/2019
     ========== GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY DIVISION 1 TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    21  Sun Prairie                         (21:51.6  109:18.0 0:49.2)
==================================================
  1      1  Ellen Darmstadter       10   21:29.5
  2      3  Skye Lindsey            11   21:42.2
  3      4  Reagan Zimmerman        10   21:44.0
  4      6  Mickey Griffith         9    22:03.6
  5      7  Kayleigh Knauss         11   22:18.7
  6   ( 20) Emily Tess              11   23:23.0
  7   ( 23) Lexie Wilberding        10   23:26.6

  2.    75  Madison Memorial                    (23:03.3  115:16.4 0:42.6)
==================================================
  1      9  Lauren Schmitt          12   22:42.3
  2     13  Ruby Dykstra            10   22:57.5
  3     14  Anne Hofmeister         9    23:00.3
  4     18  Lily Rozeski            11   23:11.4
  5     21  Ella Crowe              9    23:24.9
  6   ( 48) Claudia Salgado         11   24:35.8
  7   ( 51) Nitya Patil             9    24:39.9

  3.   101  Homestead                           (23:05.1  115:25.5 3:27.7)
==================================================
  1      2  Emily Grant             10   21:34.2
  2     10  Madison Heitz           12   22:50.9
  3     11  Jessica Lamers          12   22:52.4
  4     15  Kaitlyn Haberer         9    23:06.1
  5     63  Annie Gebhardt          12   25:01.9
  6   ( 67) Amanda Odem             9    25:12.4
  7   ( 72) Sammy Trost             11   25:22.1

  4.   163  Stevens Point                       (23:49.2  119:05.8 2:33.6)
==================================================
  1      8  Kamryn Meixner          12   22:35.1
  2     19  Kendra Czerneski        10   23:15.8
  3     24  Bryn Swiston            11   23:30.9
  4     47  Taslima Keefe           9    24:35.3
  5     65  Laura Rogan             10   25:08.7
  6   ( 69) Lola Dickey             9    25:15.6
  7   ( 78) Ashtyn Newland          11   25:29.3

  5.   200  Waunakee                            (24:13.5  121:07.5 2:42.9)
==================================================
  1     12  Brinley Everson         8    22:54.3
  2     31  Kyla Schmitt            11   24:02.0
  3     34  Valerie Cisewski        11   24:05.0
  4     43  Cecilia Lemery          11   24:29.0
  5     80  Julia Kashuk            12   25:37.2
  6   (117) Kelsey Feasel           12   26:51.6
  7   (119) Bailey Grau             11   26:57.8

  6.   201  Eau Claire Memorial                 (24:13.2  121:05.7 1:11.1)
==================================================
  1     25  Cameron Scobie          12   23:35.0
  2     26  Baela Funk              11   23:35.5
  3     41  Lily Cayley             9    24:27.1
  4     53  Evie Durkee             10   24:42.0
  5     56  Greta Steines           10   24:46.1



  6   (108) Madison Song            12   26:28.3
  7   (122) Elsa Murray             10   27:02.9

  7.   230  Marshfield                          (24:27.3  122:16.5 1:59.4)
==================================================
  1     17  Leah Brown              11   23:10.6
  2     42  Mya Ellis               9    24:27.9
  3     44  Lily Truskowski         9    24:30.2
  4     61  Mya Williamson          11   24:57.8
  5     66  Elaina Kirschnik        11   25:10.0
  6   ( 76) Katie Snider            9    25:25.4
  7   ( 86) Allie Geiger            11   25:51.6

  8.   304  Kiel                                (24:57.5  124:47.5 1:10.4)
==================================================
  1     38  Julie Mueller           12   24:12.8
  2     54  Cloe Jaschob            12   24:43.0
  3     64  Anna Vogel              10   25:05.4
  4     73  Reagan Isselmann        9    25:23.1
  5     75  Kayla Hanson            12   25:23.2
  6   (103) Kennedie Kautzer        11   26:22.3
  7   (164) Allie Markham           9    28:53.3

  9.   316  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            (25:04.2  125:21.0 1:37.1)
==================================================
  1     46  Cora Zwicke             10   24:32.9
  2     50  Isabella Rasmussen      9    24:38.0
  3     52  Sydney Mauer            9    24:40.7
  4     71  McKenzie Schuld         11   25:19.4
  5     97  Avery McMillen          11   26:10.0
  6   (111) Alyssa Banta            12   26:36.1
  7   (158) Abby Bush               10   28:20.1

 10.   357  Tomahawk                            (25:18.8  126:34.0 2:43.0)
==================================================
  1     30  Gillian Buckwalter      12   23:54.9
  2     39  Tiana Gerstenberge      11   24:24.3
  3     74  Neenah Fuste            9    25:23.2
  4    101  Serena Reinke           9    26:13.7
  5    113  Ava Dragosh             10   26:37.9
  6   (114) Leslie Vance            9    26:42.8
  7   (149) Autumn Peissig          11   27:58.0

 11.   367  Boscobel                            (25:20.7  126:43.2 2:30.3)
==================================================
  1     28  Skyler Carlin           9    23:40.6
  2     59  Easton Carlin           9    24:49.8
  3     88  Trinity Steele          9    25:55.2
  4     94  Clare Manning           10   26:06.7
  5     98  Ava Grassel             11   26:10.9
  6   (121) Isabelle Manning        11   27:01.9

 12.   369  Auburndale                          (25:18.3  126:31.3 4:47.6)
==================================================
  1     16  Annalise Jewell         11   23:07.9
  2     27  Victoria Hasenohrl      11   23:37.1
  3     35  Annamarie Aue           9    24:05.5
  4    143  Delaney Becker          9    27:45.3
  5    148  Hannah Schulte          12   27:55.5
  6   (163) Emmalee Richardson      12   28:46.1
  7   (177) Lillian Onsager         12   30:30.5

 13.   370  Medford Area                        (25:12.0  125:59.8 6:08.1)



==================================================
  1      5  Alexis Fleegal          10   21:56.0
  2     32  Megan Kloth             10   24:04.0
  3     37  Tyra Wicke              10   24:07.3
  4    144  Kayla Syzdel            10   27:48.4
  5    152  Lyza Brandner           10   28:04.1

 14.   376  La Crosse Central                   (25:25.5  127:07.4 2:22.4)
==================================================
  1     33  Santanna Carranza       9    24:04.9
  2     55  Julia Poelma            11   24:44.9
  3     77  Aubrey Strittmater      11   25:27.1
  4    104  Emma Ehlers             12   26:23.2
  5    107  Ncaylee Niemann         10   26:27.3
  6   (116) Lydia Wilson            11   26:49.1
  7   (123) Miriam Shepard          10   27:04.1

 15.   411  D.C. Everest                        (25:43.3  128:36.3 0:49.6)
==================================================
  1     68  Mackenzie Bessette      10   25:12.8
  2     79  Megan Schultz           10   25:33.0
  3     83  Morganne Shorey         12   25:47.4
  4     90  Kate Boersma            12   26:00.7
  5     91  Jaylee Thomas           9    26:02.4
  6   (118) Elizabeth Powers        11   26:55.6
  7   (135) Sophia Yde              12   27:33.2

 16.   419  Mosinee                             (25:46.6  128:52.6 2:55.1)
==================================================
  1     40  Megan Wayerski          9    24:26.4
  2     57  Maci Barabas            12   24:47.8
  3     62  Reidun Backman          12   24:58.8
  4    129  Hannah Fliss            12   27:18.1
  5    131  Haley Lemke             12   27:21.5
  6   (139) Ava Hintz               10   27:38.5
  7   (153) Cheyennee Tiffany       12   28:08.2

 17.   450  Lakeland Union                      (26:31.1  132:35.2 7:03.7)
==================================================
  1     22  Sylvia Meza             9    23:25.9
  2     29  Kiera Rotar             10   23:42.4
  3     49  Julianna Ouimette       9    24:37.8
  4    174  Sarah Poisson           10   30:19.5
  5    176  Maddie Saunders         10   30:29.6

 18.   466  Little Chute                        (26:04.8  130:23.8 0:44.7)
==================================================
  1     84  Bella Meyer             10   25:47.8
  2     87  Jordan Lonigro          12   25:53.6
  3     89  Gracie Lillge           11   26:00.2
  4     96  Abby Robbins            9    26:09.7
  5    110  Alexis Bakken           12   26:32.5
  6   (161) Cassi Janssen           12   28:36.1
  7   (167) Megan Wegand            9    28:58.5

 19.   491  Wausau West                         (26:16.3  131:21.4 3:53.6)
==================================================
  1     36  Sophie Sinz             9    24:07.3
  2     45  Paige Nelson            12   24:31.7
  3    127  Grace Edwards           11   27:14.4
  4    133  Landyn Schroeder        9    27:27.1
  5    150  Erika Schneider         11   28:00.9



 20.   527  Pulaski                             (26:59.6  134:57.6 6:48.5)
==================================================
  1     58  McKenna Lowery          9    24:47.9
  2     85  Diana Alonso            12   25:50.6
  3     93  Mallory Spates          10   26:06.1
  4    112  Annie Heck              11   26:36.6
  5    179  Avree Vandervest        12   31:36.4
  6   (182) Myckenna Schroeder      10   32:03.9

 21.   545  West Salem                          (26:34.4  132:51.6 2:02.7)
==================================================
  1     70  Abby Brueggeman         11   25:16.5
  2    102  Emma Clements           11   26:14.4
  3    115  Autumn Schuster         12   26:46.9
  4    128  Samara Wheeler          12   27:14.6
  5    130  Anna Bohnsack           10   27:19.2
  6   (189) Taylor Feyen            12   34:26.2

 22.   547  Marathon                            (26:37.8  133:08.7 2:44.3)
==================================================
  1     60  Brianna Hieronimus      9    24:52.7
  2     82  Ava Buchberger          9    25:41.5
  3    132  Margaret Mouw           10   27:22.6
  4    136  Mira Beranek            12   27:34.9
  5    137  Lorelie Peters          12   27:37.0
  6   (142) Chentaly Phakitthong    11   27:40.2
  7   (147) Sophie Schalk           12   27:52.8

 23.   646  Shawano                             (27:27.5  137:17.5 2:50.8)
==================================================
  1     92  Caitlin Daniel          12   26:05.3
  2     99  Sarah Mente             12   26:11.6
  3    124  Mattilyn Koehler        11   27:08.8
  4    165  Graciella Onesti        11   28:55.7
  5    166  Michaela Schnell        12   28:56.1

 24.   706  Wausau East                         (28:55.9  144:39.5 7:58.5)
==================================================
  1     95  Ruby Fischer            12   26:07.0
  2    106  Lillian Thao            9    26:27.0
  3    145  Maddie Busig            11   27:50.6
  4    173  Kendra Ohde             9    30:09.4
  5    187  Walters Veronika        12   34:05.5

 25.   712  Chequamegon                         (27:56.2  139:40.9 3:02.8)
==================================================
  1    100  Kennedi Kielpikowski    12   26:13.2
  2    126  Eve Folstad             10   27:14.0
  3    146  Danielle Vittone        9    27:51.7
  4    169  Alison Smith            11   29:06.0
  5    171  Lily Wegner             9    29:16.0

 26.   725  Eau Claire North                    (27:51.0  139:15.0 1:04.0)
==================================================
  1    125  Lauren LaLiberty        11   27:10.1
  2    138  Harper Dilley           12   27:38.1
  3    151  Lydia Gilbert           12   28:02.4
  4    154  Emily Erickson          12   28:10.3
  5    157  Sing Yee Her            11   28:14.1
  6   (181) Nikayli Tillery         11   31:57.0

 27.   734  Rhinelander                         (28:15.9  141:19.5 4:25.6)
==================================================



  1     81  Juliana Smith           9    25:40.3
  2    155  Kylinn Gechas           9    28:12.1
  3    156  Lexis Morrison          12   28:13.4
  4    170  Delaney Chillemi        11   29:07.8
  5    172  Jenna Younker           12   30:05.9

 28.   759  Edgar                               (28:39.5  143:17.1 4:28.0)
==================================================
  1    120  Amber Skryzchak         9    26:59.3
  2    140  Skylee Maneke           10   27:38.8
  3    159  Dorota Kurucova         10   28:33.7
  4    162  Teresa Hackel           12   28:38.0
  5    178  Madison Hasz            10   31:27.3
  6   (185) Rachel Schneider        9    33:33.0
  7   (190) Catherine Bergs         12   34:37.4

 29.   767  Phillips                            (29:17.5  146:27.5 5:40.8)
==================================================
  1    109  Jazlynn Ludwig          11   26:32.0
  2    134  Savanah Chuzzles        10   27:29.2
  3    160  Jayna Carlson           12   28:34.7
  4    180  Sarah Hoogland          9    31:38.8
  5    184  Molly Novak             10   32:12.8
  6   (188) Emma Tingo              10   34:22.9

 30.   772  Seymour                             (29:07.2  145:35.8 5:42.6)
==================================================
  1    105  Brooke Mullen           9    26:24.8
  2    141  Olivia Tingo            9    27:38.8
  3    168  Sabrina Leisgang        12   29:03.6
  4    175  Caitlyn Caler           9    30:21.2
  5    183  Lila Kilsdonk           12   32:07.4
  6   (186) Natalie Maufort         12   34:01.8
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                            Smiley Invitational
                  American Legion Golf Course, Wausau, WI
                     Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                 9/21/2019
                      Girls Junior Varsity Division 1
Place TmPl Name            Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== =============== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ellen Darmstadt 10   Sun Prairie                         21:29.5  6:56 
    2    2 Emily Grant     10   Homestead                           21:34.2  6:57 
    3    3 Skye Lindsey    11   Sun Prairie                         21:42.2  7:00 
    4    4 Reagan Zimmerma 10   Sun Prairie                         21:44.0  7:00 
    5    5 Alexis Fleegal  10   Medford Area                        21:56.0  7:04 
    6    6 Mickey Griffith 9    Sun Prairie                         22:03.6  7:06 
    7    7 Kayleigh Knauss 11   Sun Prairie                         22:18.7  7:11 
    8    8 Kamryn Meixner  12   Stevens Point                       22:35.1  7:17 
    9    9 Lauren Schmitt  12   Madison Memorial                    22:42.3  7:19 
   10   10 Madison Heitz   12   Homestead                           22:50.9  7:22 
   11   11 Jessica Lamers  12   Homestead                           22:52.4  7:22 
   12   12 Brinley Everson 8    Waunakee                            22:54.3  7:23 
   13   13 Ruby Dykstra    10   Madison Memorial                    22:57.5  7:24 
   14   14 Anne Hofmeister 9    Madison Memorial                    23:00.3  7:25 
   15   15 Kaitlyn Haberer 9    Homestead                           23:06.1  7:27 
   16   16 Annalise Jewell 11   Auburndale                          23:07.9  7:27 
   17   17 Leah Brown      11   Marshfield                          23:10.6  7:28 
   18   18 Lily Rozeski    11   Madison Memorial                    23:11.4  7:28 
   19   19 Kendra Czernesk 10   Stevens Point                       23:15.8  7:30 
   20   20 Emily Tess      11   Sun Prairie                         23:23.0  7:32 
   21   21 Ella Crowe      9    Madison Memorial                    23:24.9  7:33 
   22   22 Sylvia Meza     9    Lakeland Union                      23:25.9  7:33 
   23   23 Lexie Wilberdin 10   Sun Prairie                         23:26.6  7:33 
   24      Elizabeth Van R 10   Athens                              23:28.5  7:34 
   25   24 Bryn Swiston    11   Stevens Point                       23:30.9  7:35 
   26   25 Cameron Scobie  12   Eau Claire Memorial                 23:35.0  7:36 
   27   26 Baela Funk      11   Eau Claire Memorial                 23:35.5  7:36 
   28   27 Victoria Haseno 11   Auburndale                          23:37.1  7:37 
   29      Marli Davenport 9    Sun Prairie                         23:38.0  7:37 
   30   28 Skyler Carlin   9    Boscobel                            23:40.6  7:38 
   31   29 Kiera Rotar     10   Lakeland Union                      23:42.4  7:38 
   32      Caitlyn Murphre 10   Sun Prairie                         23:53.6  7:42 
   33      Bella Keefe     10   Sun Prairie                         23:54.4  7:42 
   34   30 Gillian Buckwal 12   Tomahawk                            23:54.9  7:42 
   35   31 Kyla Schmitt    11   Waunakee                            24:02.0  7:45 
   36   32 Megan Kloth     10   Medford Area                        24:04.0  7:45 
   37   33 Santanna Carran 9    La Crosse Central                   24:04.9  7:46 
   38   34 Valerie Cisewsk 11   Waunakee                            24:05.0  7:46 
   39   35 Annamarie Aue   9    Auburndale                          24:05.5  7:46 
   40      Natalie Johnson 10   Sun Prairie                         24:06.9  7:46 
   41   36 Sophie Sinz     9    Wausau West                         24:07.3  7:46 
   42   37 Tyra Wicke      10   Medford Area                        24:07.3  7:46 
   43   38 Julie Mueller   12   Kiel                                24:12.8  7:48 
   44      Allie Spredeman 10   Sun Prairie                         24:20.9  7:51 
   45   39 Tiana Gerstenbe 11   Tomahawk                            24:24.3  7:52 
   46   40 Megan Wayerski  9    Mosinee                             24:26.4  7:52 
   47   41 Lily Cayley     9    Eau Claire Memorial                 24:27.1  7:53 
   48   42 Mya Ellis       9    Marshfield                          24:27.9  7:53 
   49   43 Cecilia Lemery  11   Waunakee                            24:29.0  7:53 
   50   44 Lily Truskowski 9    Marshfield                          24:30.2  7:54 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                            Smiley Invitational
                  American Legion Golf Course, Wausau, WI
                     Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                 9/21/2019
                      Girls Junior Varsity Division 1
Place TmPl Name            Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== =============== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
   51   45 Paige Nelson    12   Wausau West                         24:31.7  7:54 
   52   46 Cora Zwicke     10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            24:32.9  7:55 
   53   47 Taslima Keefe   9    Stevens Point                       24:35.3  7:55 
   54   48 Claudia Salgado 11   Madison Memorial                    24:35.8  7:55 
   55   49 Julianna Ouimet 9    Lakeland Union                      24:37.8  7:56 
   56   50 Isabella Rasmus 9    Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            24:38.0  7:56 
   57   51 Nitya Patil     9    Madison Memorial                    24:39.9  7:57 
   58   52 Sydney Mauer    9    Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            24:40.7  7:57 
   59      Lauren Grove    9    Madison Memorial                    24:41.7  7:57 
   60   53 Evie Durkee     10   Eau Claire Memorial                 24:42.0  7:57 
   61   54 Cloe Jaschob    12   Kiel                                24:43.0  7:58 
   62   55 Julia Poelma    11   La Crosse Central                   24:44.9  7:58 
   63   56 Greta Steines   10   Eau Claire Memorial                 24:46.1  7:59 
   64   57 Maci Barabas    12   Mosinee                             24:47.8  7:59 
   65   58 McKenna Lowery  9    Pulaski                             24:47.9  7:59 
   66      Ellie Hinkle    9    Sun Prairie                         24:48.7  8:00 
   67   59 Easton Carlin   9    Boscobel                            24:49.8  8:00 
   68   60 Brianna Hieroni 9    Marathon                            24:52.7  8:01 
   69   61 Mya Williamson  11   Marshfield                          24:57.8  8:03 
   70   62 Reidun Backman  12   Mosinee                             24:58.8  8:03 
   71   63 Annie Gebhardt  12   Homestead                           25:01.9  8:04 
   72   64 Anna Vogel      10   Kiel                                25:05.4  8:05 
   73   65 Laura Rogan     10   Stevens Point                       25:08.7  8:06 
   74   66 Elaina Kirschni 11   Marshfield                          25:10.0  8:07 
   75   67 Amanda Odem     9    Homestead                           25:12.4  8:07 
   76      Elodie Knoche   11   Madison Memorial                    25:12.8  8:07 
   77   68 Mackenzie Besse 10   D.C. Everest                        25:12.8  8:07 
   78   69 Lola Dickey     9    Stevens Point                       25:15.6  8:08 
   79      Sylvia Greene   12   Madison Memorial                    25:16.4  8:09 
   80   70 Abby Brueggeman 11   West Salem                          25:16.5  8:09 
   81   71 McKenzie Schuld 11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            25:19.4  8:10 
   82      Tifany Shaw     10   Sun Prairie                         25:19.5  8:10 
   83   72 Sammy Trost     11   Homestead                           25:22.1  8:10 
   84   73 Reagan Isselman 9    Kiel                                25:23.1  8:11 
   85   74 Neenah Fuste    9    Tomahawk                            25:23.2  8:11 
   86   75 Kayla Hanson    12   Kiel                                25:23.2  8:11 
   87      Mallorie Emmeri 9    Madison Memorial                    25:24.1  8:11 
   88   76 Katie Snider    9    Marshfield                          25:25.4  8:11 
   89      Helen Briney    11   Madison Memorial                    25:25.8  8:12 
   90   77 Aubrey Strittma 11   La Crosse Central                   25:27.1  8:12 
   91      Alexis Walker   9    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau            25:27.9  8:12 
   92   78 Ashtyn Newland  11   Stevens Point                       25:29.3  8:13 
   93      Autumn Kennedy  10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau            25:29.7  8:13 
   94      Kathryn Nelson  12   Homestead                           25:30.1  8:13 
   95   79 Megan Schultz   10   D.C. Everest                        25:33.0  8:14 
   96   80 Julia Kashuk    12   Waunakee                            25:37.2  8:15 
   97   81 Juliana Smith   9    Rhinelander                         25:40.3  8:16 
   98   82 Ava Buchberger  9    Marathon                            25:41.5  8:17 
   99      Grace Heise     11   Madison Memorial                    25:42.5  8:17 
  100      Kennedy Elmer   10   Madison Memorial                    25:44.2  8:18 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== =============== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
  101   83 Morganne Shorey 12   D.C. Everest                        25:47.4  8:19 
  102      Addyson Zettler 9    Athens                              25:47.4  8:19 
  103   84 Bella Meyer     10   Little Chute                        25:47.8  8:19 
  104   85 Diana Alonso    12   Pulaski                             25:50.6  8:20 
  105   86 Allie Geiger    11   Marshfield                          25:51.6  8:20 
  106   87 Jordan Lonigro  12   Little Chute                        25:53.6  8:21 
  107   88 Trinity Steele  9    Boscobel                            25:55.2  8:21 
  108   89 Gracie Lillge   11   Little Chute                        26:00.2  8:23 
  109   90 Kate Boersma    12   D.C. Everest                        26:00.7  8:23 
  110      Megan Carley    12   Homestead                           26:01.2  8:23 
  111      Sabeel Samrah   11   Sun Prairie                         26:01.8  8:23 
  112   91 Jaylee Thomas   9    D.C. Everest                        26:02.4  8:23 
  113      Maddie Quint    11   Sun Prairie                         26:03.0  8:24 
  114      Kate Jorgensen  11   Stevens Point                       26:03.1  8:24 
  115      Katrina Cisewsk 10   Stevens Point                       26:04.3  8:24 
  116   92 Caitlin Daniel  12   Shawano                             26:05.3  8:24 
  117      Carissa Murphre 10   Sun Prairie                         26:05.5  8:24 
  118   93 Mallory Spates  10   Pulaski                             26:06.1  8:25 
  119   94 Clare Manning   10   Boscobel                            26:06.7  8:25 
  120   95 Ruby Fischer    12   Wausau East                         26:07.0  8:25 
  121      Bailey Timmer   11   Homestead                           26:07.1  8:25 
  122   96 Abby Robbins    9    Little Chute                        26:09.7  8:26 
  123   97 Avery McMillen  11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            26:10.0  8:26 
  124   98 Ava Grassel     11   Boscobel                            26:10.9  8:26 
  125      Sophia Gruenlin 10   Marshfield                          26:11.0  8:26 
  126   99 Sarah Mente     12   Shawano                             26:11.6  8:26 
  127      Bella Aguillera 12   Stevens Point                       26:12.1  8:26 
  128      Mia Patel       12   Homestead                           26:12.3  8:27 
  129  100 Kennedi Kielpik 12   Chequamegon                         26:13.2  8:27 
  130  101 Serena Reinke   9    Tomahawk                            26:13.7  8:27 
  131  102 Emma Clements   11   West Salem                          26:14.4  8:27 
  132      Lexi Boser      11   Adams-Friendship                    26:14.5  8:27 
  133      Blair Martin    10   Homestead                           26:15.4  8:28 
  134      Kaitlyn Riehle  11   Athens                              26:17.3  8:28 
  135      Kyrie Piaskowsk 9    Appleton East                       26:18.3  8:28 
  136  103 Kennedie Kautze 11   Kiel                                26:22.3  8:30 
  137      Mary Bridge Jon 10   Homestead                           26:22.9  8:30 
  138      Lucy Jumbeck    10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau            26:23.0  8:30 
  139  104 Emma Ehlers     12   La Crosse Central                   26:23.2  8:30 
  140  105 Brooke Mullen   9    Seymour                             26:24.8  8:31 
  141      Kennedy Webb    9    Adams-Friendship                    26:26.8  8:31 
  142  106 Lillian Thao    9    Wausau East                         26:27.0  8:31 
  143  107 Ncaylee Niemann 10   La Crosse Central                   26:27.3  8:31 
  144  108 Madison Song    12   Eau Claire Memorial                 26:28.3  8:32 
  145  109 Jazlynn Ludwig  11   Phillips                            26:32.0  8:33 
  146  110 Alexis Bakken   12   Little Chute                        26:32.5  8:33 
  147      Makenzie Schrei 10   Marshfield                          26:35.1  8:34 
  148  111 Alyssa Banta    12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            26:36.1  8:34 
  149  112 Annie Heck      11   Pulaski                             26:36.6  8:34 
  150      Savannah Craig  12   Sun Prairie                         26:37.4  8:35 
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  151  113 Ava Dragosh     10   Tomahawk                            26:37.9  8:35 
  152      Molly Peters    12   Sun Prairie                         26:40.9  8:36 
  153  114 Leslie Vance    9    Tomahawk                            26:42.8  8:36 
  154      Sadie Wakefield 12   Merrill                             26:43.2  8:36 
  155  115 Autumn Schuster 12   West Salem                          26:46.9  8:38 
  156      Julia Olsen     12   Madison Memorial                    26:48.8  8:38 
  157  116 Lydia Wilson    11   La Crosse Central                   26:49.1  8:38 
  158  117 Kelsey Feasel   12   Waunakee                            26:51.6  8:39 
  159  118 Elizabeth Power 11   D.C. Everest                        26:55.6  8:40 
  160  119 Bailey Grau     11   Waunakee                            26:57.8  8:41 
  161  120 Amber Skryzchak 9    Edgar                               26:59.3  8:42 
  162      Maddie Emmerich 11   Madison Memorial                    27:01.0  8:42 
  163  121 Isabelle Mannin 11   Boscobel                            27:01.9  8:43 
  164  122 Elsa Murray     10   Eau Claire Memorial                 27:02.9  8:43 
  165  123 Miriam Shepard  10   La Crosse Central                   27:04.1  8:43 
  166      Ainsley Reeves  11   Madison Memorial                    27:08.7  8:45 
  167  124 Mattilyn Koehle 11   Shawano                             27:08.8  8:45 
  168  125 Lauren Lalibert 11   Eau Claire North                    27:10.1  8:45 
  169      Lydia Oakleaf   12   Madison Memorial                    27:10.9  8:45 
  170      Isabelle Hahn   9    Waunakee                            27:11.7  8:46 
  171  126 Eve Folstad     10   Chequamegon                         27:14.0  8:46 
  172  127 Grace Edwards   11   Wausau West                         27:14.4  8:47 
  173  128 Samara Wheeler  12   West Salem                          27:14.6  8:47 
  174      Gretchen Johnso 12   Waunakee                            27:16.2  8:47 
  175  129 Hannah Fliss    12   Mosinee                             27:18.1  8:48 
  176  130 Anna Bohnsack   10   West Salem                          27:19.2  8:48 
  177      Rachel Lester   11   Eau Claire Memorial                 27:19.8  8:48 
  178      Lucy Gonzales   10   Homestead                           27:19.9  8:48 
  179      Alana Brill     9    Colby / Abbotsford                  27:20.6  8:49 
  180  131 Haley Lemke     12   Mosinee                             27:21.5  8:49 
  181      Bailey Bebeau   9    Butternut                           27:21.6  8:49 
  182      Jolie Waddell   11   Homestead                           27:21.6  8:49 
  183      Theadora Kruege 11   Homestead                           27:21.7  8:49 
  184      Ariel Alt       11   Sun Prairie                         27:21.9  8:49 
  185  132 Margaret Mouw   10   Marathon                            27:22.6  8:49 
  186      Megan Bruch     11   Butternut                           27:23.5  8:49 
  187      Elizabeth Pleva 10   Madison Memorial                    27:25.2  8:50 
  188  133 Landyn Schroede 9    Wausau West                         27:27.1  8:51 
  189  134 Savanah Chuzzle 10   Phillips                            27:29.2  8:51 
  190      Katie Arlt      10   La Crosse Central                   27:31.2  8:52 
  191      Emma Olson      10   Marshfield                          27:31.2  8:52 
  192      Cali Miller     10   Homestead                           27:31.7  8:52 
  193      Emily Finkelmey 10   Madison Memorial                    27:31.7  8:52 
  194  135 Sophia Yde      12   D.C. Everest                        27:33.2  8:53 
  195  136 Mira Beranek    12   Marathon                            27:34.9  8:53 
  196      Sierra Groebner 10   Albany                              27:35.0  8:53 
  197      Faith Miller    11   Spencer                             27:36.3  8:54 
  198  137 Lorelie Peters  12   Marathon                            27:37.0  8:54 
  199      Preet Talwar    10   Madison Memorial                    27:37.7  8:54 
  200  138 Harper Dilley   12   Eau Claire North                    27:38.1  8:54 
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  201  139 Ava Hintz       10   Mosinee                             27:38.5  8:54 
  202  140 Skylee Maneke   10   Edgar                               27:38.8  8:54 
  203  141 Olivia Tingo    9    Seymour                             27:38.8  8:54 
  204  142 Chentaly Phakit 11   Marathon                            27:40.2  8:55 
  205      Yacelis Brube-N 9    Madison Memorial                    27:40.6  8:55 
  206      Grace McEllistr 11   Eau Claire Memorial                 27:41.4  8:55 
  207      Julia Zamzow    11   D.C. Everest                        27:42.3  8:56 
  208  143 Delaney Becker  9    Auburndale                          27:45.3  8:56 
  209      Macey Heath     12   La Crosse Central                   27:45.4  8:57 
  210      Riley Picard    12   Eau Claire Memorial                 27:45.5  8:57 
  211      Abigail Shilts  10   Neillsville/Granton                 27:46.9  8:57 
  212      Hailey Voelker  12   Colby / Abbotsford                  27:48.2  8:57 
  213      Mya Herrington  11   D.C. Everest                        27:48.3  8:57 
  214  144 Kayla Syzdel    10   Medford Area                        27:48.4  8:57 
  215      Emma Ford       9    Athens                              27:48.7  8:58 
  216      Nora Frank      10   Eau Claire Memorial                 27:49.4  8:58 
  217      Lizzie Hanson   10   Marshfield                          27:50.0  8:58 
  218  145 Maddie Busig    11   Wausau East                         27:50.6  8:58 
  219  146 Danielle Vitton 9    Chequamegon                         27:51.7  8:59 
  220      Audrey Sessums  9    Sun Prairie                         27:52.4  8:59 
  221      Jazmin Aguilar  12   Appleton East                       27:52.7  8:59 
  222  147 Sophie Schalk   12   Marathon                            27:52.8  8:59 
  223  148 Hannah Schulte  12   Auburndale                          27:55.5  9:00 
  224      Chloe Lavalley  9    Marathon                            27:56.7  9:00 
  225      Laura Marchant  11   Appleton East                       27:57.5  9:00 
  226      Elizabeth Winte 10   Colby / Abbotsford                  27:57.9  9:01 
  227  149 Autumn Peissig  11   Tomahawk                            27:58.0  9:01 
  228      Grace Ivens     9    La Crosse Central                   27:58.2  9:01 
  229      Josie Anderson  10   Neillsville/Granton                 28:00.8  9:01 
  230  150 Erika Schneider 11   Wausau West                         28:00.9  9:02 
  231  151 Lydia Gilbert   12   Eau Claire North                    28:02.4  9:02 
  232      Aubrey Liegl    9    D.C. Everest                        28:03.6  9:02 
  233  152 Lyza Brandner   10   Medford Area                        28:04.1  9:03 
  234  153 Cheyennee Tiffa 12   Mosinee                             28:08.2  9:04 
  235      Althea Tompkind 11   Stevens Point                       28:09.2  9:04 
  236  154 Emily Erickson  12   Eau Claire North                    28:10.3  9:05 
  237  155 Kylinn Gechas   9    Rhinelander                         28:12.1  9:05 
  238  156 Lexis Morrison  12   Rhinelander                         28:13.4  9:06 
  239  157 Sing Yee Her    11   Eau Claire North                    28:14.1  9:06 
  240      Rebecca Bartig  12   Madison Memorial                    28:18.4  9:07 
  241      Gianna Mundt    9    Colby / Abbotsford                  28:18.5  9:07 
  242      Ada Peterson    10   Eau Claire Memorial                 28:19.0  9:07 
  243  158 Abby Bush       10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            28:20.1  9:08 
  244      Zoe Schumacher  10   Adams-Friendship                    28:21.4  9:08 
  245      Violet Cox      11   Mosinee                             28:22.0  9:08 
  246      Sophia Theiss   10   Mosinee                             28:22.3  9:08 
  247      Caley Meece     9    Sun Prairie                         28:23.3  9:09 
  248      Emily Sautebin  11   Marshfield                          28:25.4  9:09 
  249      Rachel Heitz    10   Homestead                           28:27.9  9:10 
  250      Aubree Plante   11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            28:28.9  9:11 
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  251      Hannah Halaska  12   Homestead                           28:29.4  9:11 
  252      Caroline Downey 11   Homestead                           28:29.8  9:11 
  253      Hannah Harycki  9    Marshfield                          28:32.2  9:12 
  254      Julia Mockert   9    Madison Memorial                    28:33.3  9:12 
  255  159 Dorota Kurucova 10   Edgar                               28:33.7  9:12 
  256  160 Jayna Carlson   12   Phillips                            28:34.7  9:12 
  257      Morgan Klingelh 11   La Crosse Central                   28:34.8  9:12 
  258      Mira Dahms      9    Homestead                           28:35.2  9:13 
  259      Margaret Mackin 11   Homestead                           28:35.5  9:13 
  260  161 Cassi Janssen   12   Little Chute                        28:36.1  9:13 
  261      Jusleen Bindra  11   Homestead                           28:36.6  9:13 
  262  162 Teresa Hackel   12   Edgar                               28:38.0  9:13 
  263      Olivia Patel    10   Homestead                           28:38.8  9:14 
  264      Avery Salb      10   Homestead                           28:42.9  9:15 
  265      Hyein Lim       10   Madison Memorial                    28:45.0  9:16 
  266      Kyra Geboy      10   Eau Claire Memorial                 28:45.4  9:16 
  267  163 Emmalee Richard 12   Auburndale                          28:46.1  9:16 
  268      Ava Bjerke      12   Eau Claire Memorial                 28:51.4  9:18 
  269      Catherine Shih  12   Homestead                           28:51.6  9:18 
  270      Pia Snellman    10   Madison Memorial                    28:52.6  9:18 
  271      Mikaela Benike  9    Eau Claire Memorial                 28:52.7  9:18 
  272      Alixabelle Carm 11   Spencer                             28:53.1  9:18 
  273  164 Allie Markham   9    Kiel                                28:53.3  9:18 
  274      Andrea Souto Du 12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            28:55.4  9:19 
  275  165 Graciella Onest 11   Shawano                             28:55.7  9:19 
  276  166 Michaela Schnel 12   Shawano                             28:56.1  9:19 
  277      Madeline Ballwe 10   Madison Memorial                    28:56.5  9:19 
  278  167 Megan Wegand    9    Little Chute                        28:58.5  9:20 
  279      Zoe Byer-Wein   11   Madison Memorial                    28:59.2  9:20 
  280      Lily Duren      9    Little Chute                        29:02.7  9:21 
  281  168 Sabrina Leisgan 12   Seymour                             29:03.6  9:22 
  282      Avery Bersell   11   Homestead                           29:04.2  9:22 
  283      Elodie Godard   10   Sun Prairie                         29:04.4  9:22 
  284  169 Alison Smith    11   Chequamegon                         29:06.0  9:22 
  285  170 Delaney Chillem 11   Rhinelander                         29:07.8  9:23 
  286      Emma Heidinger  11   Madison Memorial                    29:08.6  9:23 
  287      Taylor Kundinge 9    Marshfield                          29:08.9  9:23 
  288      Maddie Knauff   10   Eau Claire Memorial                 29:10.0  9:24 
  289      Bella Killey    12   Eau Claire Memorial                 29:14.1  9:25 
  290  171 Lily Wegner     9    Chequamegon                         29:16.0  9:26 
  291      Lexie Durkee    11   Stevens Point                       29:19.0  9:27 
  292      Lizzy Jorgensen 11   Neillsville/Granton                 29:20.6  9:27 
  293      Emily Ruplinger 10   Madison Memorial                    29:21.7  9:28 
  294      Amelie Hirscher 11   Madison Memorial                    29:22.8  9:28 
  295      Tori Bradenburg 12   Homestead                           29:25.2  9:29 
  296      Ashlyn Yates    12   Eau Claire Memorial                 29:26.8  9:29 
  297      Matti Guinn     11   Stevens Point                       29:27.5  9:29 
  298      Zoha Muslim     9    Eau Claire Memorial                 29:28.5  9:30 
  299      Zoe Moore       9    Madison Memorial                    29:28.5  9:30 
  300      Makenna Richard 9    Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            29:29.9  9:30 
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  301      Haley Mueller   12   Albany                              29:31.5  9:31 
  302      Salsabeel Salem 10   Peshtigo                            29:32.4  9:31 
  303      Zoey Rice       11   Marshfield                          29:33.9  9:31 
  304      Yunna Gopan     9    Madison Memorial                    29:36.4  9:32 
  305      Sydney Radwin   11   Waunakee                            29:55.2  9:38 
  306      Makayla Kramer  10   La Crosse Central                   29:58.7  9:39 
  307  172 Jenna Younker   12   Rhinelander                         30:05.9  9:42 
  308  173 Kendra Ohde     9    Wausau East                         30:09.4  9:43 
  309      Gracie Thiel    11   Little Chute                        30:10.1  9:43 
  310      Kaylee Olund    12   Mosinee                             30:10.2  9:43 
  311      Anesa Ahmeti    10   Sun Prairie                         30:13.0  9:44 
  312      Grace Pederson  12   Eau Claire Memorial                 30:14.3  9:44 
  313      Carissa Best    10   Mosinee                             30:18.4  9:46 
  314  174 Sarah Poisson   10   Lakeland Union                      30:19.5  9:46 
  315      Brooke Hengel   10   Little Chute                        30:20.2  9:46 
  316  175 Caitlyn Caler   9    Seymour                             30:21.2  9:47 
  317  176 Maddie Saunders 10   Lakeland Union                      30:29.6  9:49 
  318  177 Lillian Onsager 12   Auburndale                          30:30.5  9:50 
  319      Sara Young      11   Madison Memorial                    30:32.4  9:50 
  320      Julia Tatooles  11   Madison Memorial                    30:33.4  9:51 
  321      Marly Reynolds  11   Madison Memorial                    30:41.4  9:53 
  322      Ally Ketarkus   12   Madison Memorial                    30:52.9  9:57 
  323      Carynne Sulliva 12   Madison Memorial                    30:56.0  9:58 
  324      Anya Dasgupta   9    Madison Memorial                    31:12.1 10:03 
  325      Sarah Fritz     12   Marathon                            31:17.6 10:05 
  326      Raina Bogost    12   Waunakee                            31:24.1 10:07 
  327  178 Madison Hasz    10   Edgar                               31:27.3 10:08 
  328  179 Avree Vanderves 12   Pulaski                             31:36.4 10:11 
  329  180 Sarah Hoogland  9    Phillips                            31:38.8 10:12 
  330      Samantha Eckhar 11   Madison Memorial                    31:43.2 10:13 
  331      Makenna Mai     12   D.C. Everest                        31:47.3 10:14 
  332      Kaina Martines  11   Madison Memorial                    31:49.6 10:15 
  333      Nathalie Hurley 10   Peshtigo                            31:50.1 10:15 
  334      Maria Estrada R 10   Loyal                               31:53.1 10:16 
  335      Jana Yang       11   Eau Claire Memorial                 31:56.2 10:17 
  336  181 Nikayli Tillery 11   Eau Claire North                    31:57.0 10:17 
  337  182 Myckenna Schroe 10   Pulaski                             32:03.9 10:20 
  338      Kisa Chubb      9    Homestead                           32:06.4 10:21 
  339  183 Lila Kilsdonk   12   Seymour                             32:07.4 10:21 
  340      Elizabeth Sinde 10   Adams-Friendship                    32:10.7 10:22 
  341  184 Molly Novak     10   Phillips                            32:12.8 10:23 
  342      Emma Dias       11   Waunakee                            32:18.4 10:24 
  343      Halia Babich    11   Wabeno / Laona                      32:20.3 10:25 
  344      Ellie Bristol   10   Eau Claire Memorial                 32:24.8 10:26 
  345      Jenna Hopkins   10   Sun Prairie                         32:35.2 10:30 
  346      Reese Heyden    10   Homestead                           32:36.5 10:30 
  347      Nellie Bibb     11   Peshtigo                            32:57.3 10:37 
  348      Sydnee Neitzel  12   Waunakee                            33:16.4 10:43 
  349      Ava Hasenbank   9    Marshfield                          33:19.3 10:44 
  350      Tara Thompson   10   Iola-Scandinavia                    33:23.4 10:45 
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  351  185 Rachel Schneide 9    Edgar                               33:33.0 10:48 
  352      Vanessa Kamke   10   D.C. Everest                        33:36.4 10:49 
  353      Evie Ihinger    9    Eau Claire Memorial                 33:56.4 10:56 
  354  186 Natalie Maufort 12   Seymour                             34:01.8 10:58 
  355  187 Walters Veronik 12   Wausau East                         34:05.5 10:59 
  356      Harley Heckendo 9    Butternut                           34:21.9 11:04 
  357  188 Emma Tingo      10   Phillips                            34:22.9 11:04 
  358  189 Taylor Feyen    12   West Salem                          34:26.2 11:06 
  359  190 Catherine Bergs 12   Edgar                               34:37.4 11:09 
  360      Ana Mendoza     9    Homestead                           35:58.8 11:35 
  361      Hayes Meg            Northland Pines                     37:06.0 11:57 
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         ========== GIRLS VARSITY DIVISION 1 TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    65  Homestead                           (20:08.8  100:43.9 1:23.0)
==================================================
  1      2  Leane Willemse          11   19:16.9
  2     10  Savannah Fraley         9    20:11.3
  3     13  Anna Nguyen             11   20:17.1
  4     16  Lauren Fitzsimmons      12   20:18.7
  5     24  Ava Wojnowski           12   20:39.9
  6   ( 37) Abbie Ravanelli         11   21:10.7
  7   ( 54) Ava McNarney            11   21:58.8

  2.    98  Sun Prairie                         (20:25.6  102:07.6 2:01.6)
==================================================
  1      1  Kate Kopotic            11   19:03.5
  2      9  Dani Thompson           11   20:08.5
  3     27  Anna Boardman           12   20:54.5
  4     29  Amber Hodges            12   20:56.0
  5     32  Hannah Ray              12   21:05.1
  6   ( 39) Grace Edwards           10   21:15.3
  7   ( 40) Autumn Dushack          12   21:21.8

  3.   109  Madison Memorial                    (20:37.6  103:08.0 0:48.8)
==================================================
  1     14  Annika Cutforth         10   20:17.2
  2     15  Natalie Rhodes          11   20:18.2
  3     17  Alice House             12   20:26.7
  4     30  Sakia Nishikawa         11   20:59.9
  5     33  Isabel Eigenberger      12   21:06.0
  6   ( 57) Gabri Gaines            12   22:03.0

  4.   140  Eau Claire Memorial                 (20:50.6  104:12.9 2:21.5)
==================================================
  1      3  Jillian Heth            10   19:33.5
  2     23  Ava Pankratz            11   20:38.8
  3     28  Mea Hanson              10   20:55.8
  4     36  Madyson Rosenberger     9    21:09.8
  5     50  Morgan Priem            12   21:55.0
  6   ( 69) Hailey Sorensen         11   22:14.8
  7   ( 73) Caity Bentley           9    22:23.9

  5.   158  Lakeland Union                      (20:58.1  104:50.5 2:30.7)
==================================================
  1      4  Ashley Peterson         12   19:42.0
  2     12  Aubrey Anderson         12   20:16.1
  3     22  Kate Melms              11   20:37.2
  4     56  Kate Vizanko            11   22:02.5
  5     64  Katie Tharman           11   22:12.7
  6   ( 66) Grace Kern              9    22:13.6
  7   ( 96) Krystin Dallman         11   23:07.0

  6.   167  Marshfield                          (21:06.3  105:31.5 2:14.5)
==================================================
  1      5  Elaina Kanitz           10   19:50.5
  2     26  Michaela Dick           9    20:49.7
  3     35  Meghan Jaeger           10   21:08.0
  4     42  Kairi Kim               10   21:38.3
  5     59  Dehlia Kilty            11   22:05.0
  6   ( 89) Bailey Bauer            11   22:57.4



  7   (100) Reese Scheibe           11   23:17.5

  7.   206  Stevens Point                       (21:31.7  107:38.3 1:22.4)
==================================================
  1     21  Sara Hopper             11   20:35.5
  2     41  Brittany Beadles        9    21:30.3
  3     45  Autumn Itzen            10   21:47.2
  4     46  Anna Meilahn            10   21:47.4
  5     53  Emelia Johnson          10   21:57.9
  6   ( 67) Josie Reeve             10   22:14.7
  7   (106) Emily Belson            10   23:37.2

  8.   220  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            (21:30.2  107:30.8 2:05.6)
==================================================
  1      8  Willow Sering           12   20:07.3
  2     31  Faith Dix               12   21:03.5
  3     55  Sarah Price             11   21:59.5
  4     61  Mason Schuld            9    22:07.6
  5     65  Alexis Dix              9    22:12.9
  6   ( 68) Elise Moon              10   22:14.7
  7   ( 87) Amanda Pfahning         11   22:50.0

  9.   251  Waunakee                            (21:38.5  108:12.3 2:29.0)
==================================================
  1      7  Emma Bertz              12   20:03.6
  2     38  Kelsey King             10   21:13.5
  3     52  Anna Vanderhoef         11   21:57.1
  4     76  Jenna Schiffman         12   22:25.5
  5     78  Jordyn Jarvi            10   22:32.6
  6   ( 81) Anne Dotzler            12   22:37.1
  7   ( 92) Warren Ambord           9    23:04.3

 10.   273  Wausau East                         (21:49.8  109:08.6 2:12.6)
==================================================
  1     18  McKenna Taylor          12   20:27.1
  2     44  Kiki Liss               10   21:42.3
  3     58  Hailey Valiska          9    22:03.6
  4     70  Lilly Sann              9    22:15.9
  5     83  Liz Lind                11   22:39.7
  6   (118) Ella Kasper             9    24:17.4
  7   (119) Ashley Bass             9    24:21.2

 11.   285  Pulaski                             (21:57.3  109:46.5 3:00.3)
==================================================
  1     11  Anna Balstad            11   20:13.7
  2     47  Angela Opolka           9    21:49.0
  3     51  Kamryn Brockman         12   21:56.1
  4     79  Mischa Fischer          10   22:33.7
  5     97  Grace Goodness          9    23:14.0
  6   ( 99) Emeline Skalecki        11   23:14.6
  7   (102) Caitlyn Wacholz         12   23:21.4

 12.   341  La Crosse Central                   (22:16.2  111:21.0 3:01.6)
==================================================
  1     20  Katie Christensen       9    20:28.9
  2     48  Jenna Hutschenreut      9    21:49.5
  3     84  Taryn Winga             9    22:43.2
  4     86  Emilia Veum             9    22:48.9
  5    103  Eden Winga              11   23:30.5
  6   (113) Jada Johnson            10   24:06.9
  7   (133) Kacy Eckhardt           11   25:54.6

 13.   348  Wausau West                         (22:21.6  111:47.9 1:18.8)



==================================================
  1     43  Alex Galang             11   21:42.2
  2     62  Grace Albee             10   22:08.8
  3     72  Alivia Rass             12   22:21.6
  4     80  Ashley Danielson        9    22:34.3
  5     91  Lizzy Mikulich          12   23:01.0
  6   ( 98) Greta Mahler            11   23:14.6
  7   (104) Kate Neumueller         12   23:33.9

 14.   361  DeForest                            (22:24.3  112:01.2 1:59.1)
==================================================
  1     34  Logan Peters                 21:07.0
  2     60  Jocelyn Pickhardt            22:06.3
  3     85  Carleen Snow                 22:47.8
  4     88  Hannah Feldman               22:54.0
  5     94  Grace Roth                   23:06.1
  6   (101) Lydia Bauer                  23:18.5
  7   (108) Erica Bodden                 23:41.0

 15.   378  Shawano                             (22:35.3  112:56.2 3:43.8)
==================================================
  1     25  Odessa Arce             10   20:45.2
  2     63  Claire Guenther         11   22:10.8
  3     75  Grace Beyer             10   22:24.7
  4     95  Lydia Beyer             11   23:06.5
  5    120  Rachael Warax           11   24:29.0

 16.   410  D.C. Everest                        (22:47.1  113:55.1 1:47.1)
==================================================
  1     49  Kaylie Lyga             12   21:51.4
  2     71  Hanna Stuedemann        11   22:20.6
  3     90  Sara Niemuth            10   22:59.9
  4     93  Lily Kowal              12   23:04.7
  5    107  Emma Hessil             11   23:38.5
  6   (112) Brooke Thompson         10   23:48.0
  7   (115) Sophie Bessette         9    24:13.0

 17.   485  Eau Claire North                    (23:30.1  117:30.4 4:40.4)
==================================================
  1     19  Lauren Flynn            12   20:27.5
  2    109  Marissa Mannhardt       11   23:41.5
  3    110  Nicole Samuelson        10   23:41.7
  4    121  Ayanna Watkins          9    24:31.8
  5    126  Lydia Monk              12   25:07.9
  6   (127) Alison Voelker          11   25:25.9
  7   (130) Cayanna Erickson        10   25:42.6

 18.   486  Rhinelander                         (23:22.9  116:54.4 1:49.3)
==================================================
  1     74  Abigale Henrichs        11   22:24.1
  2     77  Alison DeNamur          11   22:32.0
  3    105  Audrey Schiek           10   23:36.1
  4    114  Ella Schiek             11   24:08.8
  5    116  Emma Germain            10   24:13.4
  6   (123) Sage Flory              10   24:45.6
  7   (135) Aubrianna Younker       9    26:10.6

 19.   498  Merrill                             (23:53.6  119:28.0 5:46.0)
==================================================
  1      6  Elizabeth Schmidt       10   19:55.1
  2    117  Maddie Drew             9    24:13.5
  3    122  Madi Crossman           9    24:43.2
  4    124  Madison Vandergeest     9    24:55.1



  5    129  Anika Bartz             10   25:41.1
  6   (131) Emma Marlowe            9    25:44.5
  7   (132) Annie Becker            10   25:46.7

 20.   580  Appleton East                       (24:35.5  122:57.4 3:22.5)
==================================================
  1     82  Ella Flattum            10   22:38.8
  2    111  Melanie Weis            9    23:47.2
  3    125  Ellie Bigalke           12   25:03.8
  4    128  Ava Deschaine           9    25:26.3
  5    134  Willa Carman            10   26:01.3
  6   (136) Emily Van Hammond       11   27:20.4
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                            Smiley Invitational
                  American Legion Golf Course, Wausau, WI
                     Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                 9/21/2019
                         Girls Varsity Division 1
Place TmPl Name            Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== =============== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kate Kopotic    11   Sun Prairie                         19:03.5  6:09 
    2    2 Leane Willemse  11   Homestead                           19:16.9  6:13 
    3    3 Jillian Heth    10   Eau Claire Memorial                 19:33.5  6:18 
    4    4 Ashley Peterson 12   Lakeland Union                      19:42.0  6:21 
    5    5 Elaina Kanitz   10   Marshfield                          19:50.5  6:24 
    6    6 Elizabeth Schmi 10   Merrill                             19:55.1  6:25 
    7    7 Emma Bertz      12   Waunakee                            20:03.6  6:28 
    8    8 Willow Sering   12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            20:07.3  6:29 
    9    9 Dani Thompson   11   Sun Prairie                         20:08.5  6:29 
   10   10 Savannah Fraley 9    Homestead                           20:11.3  6:30 
   11   11 Anna Balstad    11   Pulaski                             20:13.7  6:31 
   12   12 Aubrey Anderson 12   Lakeland Union                      20:16.1  6:32 
   13   13 Anna Nguyen     11   Homestead                           20:17.1  6:32 
   14   14 Annika Cutforth 10   Madison Memorial                    20:17.2  6:32 
   15   15 Natalie Rhodes  11   Madison Memorial                    20:18.2  6:33 
   16   16 Lauren Fitzsimm 12   Homestead                           20:18.7  6:33 
   17   17 Alice House     12   Madison Memorial                    20:26.7  6:35 
   18   18 McKenna Taylor  12   Wausau East                         20:27.1  6:35 
   19   19 Lauren Flynn    12   Eau Claire North                    20:27.5  6:36 
   20   20 Katie Christens 9    La Crosse Central                   20:28.9  6:36 
   21   21 Sara Hopper     11   Stevens Point                       20:35.5  6:38 
   22   22 Kate Melms      11   Lakeland Union                      20:37.2  6:39 
   23   23 Ava Pankratz    11   Eau Claire Memorial                 20:38.8  6:39 
   24   24 Ava Wojnowski   12   Homestead                           20:39.9  6:40 
   25   25 Odessa Arce     10   Shawano                             20:45.2  6:41 
   26   26 Michaela Dick   9    Marshfield                          20:49.7  6:43 
   27   27 Anna Boardman   12   Sun Prairie                         20:54.5  6:44 
   28   28 Mea Hanson      10   Eau Claire Memorial                 20:55.8  6:45 
   29   29 Amber Hodges    12   Sun Prairie                         20:56.0  6:45 
   30   30 Sakia Nishikawa 11   Madison Memorial                    20:59.9  6:46 
   31   31 Faith Dix       12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            21:03.5  6:47 
   32   32 Hannah Ray      12   Sun Prairie                         21:05.1  6:48 
   33   33 Isabel Eigenber 12   Madison Memorial                    21:06.0  6:48 
   34   34 Logan Peters         DeForest                            21:07.0  6:48 
   35   35 Meghan Jaeger   10   Marshfield                          21:08.0  6:49 
   36   36 Madyson Rosenbe 9    Eau Claire Memorial                 21:09.8  6:49 
   37   37 Abbie Ravanelli 11   Homestead                           21:10.7  6:49 
   38   38 Kelsey King     10   Waunakee                            21:13.5  6:50 
   39   39 Grace Edwards   10   Sun Prairie                         21:15.3  6:51 
   40   40 Autumn Dushack  12   Sun Prairie                         21:21.8  6:53 
   41   41 Brittany Beadle 9    Stevens Point                       21:30.3  6:56 
   42   42 Kairi Kim       10   Marshfield                          21:38.3  6:58 
   43   43 Alex Galang     11   Wausau West                         21:42.2  7:00 
   44   44 Kiki Liss       10   Wausau East                         21:42.3  7:00 
   45   45 Autumn Itzen    10   Stevens Point                       21:47.2  7:01 
   46   46 Anna Meilahn    10   Stevens Point                       21:47.4  7:01 
   47   47 Angela Opolka   9    Pulaski                             21:49.0  7:02 
   48   48 Jenna Hutschenr 9    La Crosse Central                   21:49.5  7:02 
   49   49 Kaylie Lyga     12   D.C. Everest                        21:51.4  7:03 
   50   50 Morgan Priem    12   Eau Claire Memorial                 21:55.0  7:04 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                            Smiley Invitational
                  American Legion Golf Course, Wausau, WI
                     Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                 9/21/2019
                         Girls Varsity Division 1
Place TmPl Name            Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== =============== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
   51   51 Kamryn Brockman 12   Pulaski                             21:56.1  7:04 
   52   52 Anna Vanderhoef 11   Waunakee                            21:57.1  7:04 
   53   53 Emelia Johnson  10   Stevens Point                       21:57.9  7:05 
   54   54 Ava McNarney    11   Homestead                           21:58.8  7:05 
   55   55 Sarah Price     11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            21:59.5  7:05 
   56   56 Kate Vizanko    11   Lakeland Union                      22:02.5  7:06 
   57   57 Gabri Gaines    12   Madison Memorial                    22:03.0  7:06 
   58   58 Hailey Valiska  9    Wausau East                         22:03.6  7:07 
   59   59 Dehlia Kilty    11   Marshfield                          22:05.0  7:07 
   60   60 Jocelyn Pickhar      DeForest                            22:06.3  7:07 
   61   61 Mason Schuld    9    Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            22:07.6  7:08 
   62      Kennedy Schaefe 10   Sun Prairie                         22:08.7  7:08 
   63   62 Grace Albee     10   Wausau West                         22:08.8  7:08 
   64   63 Claire Guenther 11   Shawano                             22:10.8  7:09 
   65   64 Katie Tharman   11   Lakeland Union                      22:12.7  7:09 
   66   65 Alexis Dix      9    Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            22:12.9  7:09 
   67   66 Grace Kern      9    Lakeland Union                      22:13.6  7:10 
   68   67 Josie Reeve     10   Stevens Point                       22:14.7  7:10 
   69   68 Elise Moon      10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            22:14.7  7:10 
   70   69 Hailey Sorensen 11   Eau Claire Memorial                 22:14.8  7:10 
   71   70 Lilly Sann      9    Wausau East                         22:15.9  7:10 
   72   71 Hanna Stuedeman 11   D.C. Everest                        22:20.6  7:12 
   73   72 Alivia Rass     12   Wausau West                         22:21.6  7:12 
   74   73 Caity Bentley   9    Eau Claire Memorial                 22:23.9  7:13 
   75   74 Abigale Henrich 11   Rhinelander                         22:24.1  7:13 
   76   75 Grace Beyer     10   Shawano                             22:24.7  7:13 
   77      Anna Timme      11   Homestead                           22:24.8  7:13 
   78   76 Jenna Schiffman 12   Waunakee                            22:25.5  7:14 
   79   77 Alison Denamur  11   Rhinelander                         22:32.0  7:16 
   80   78 Jordyn Jarvi    10   Waunakee                            22:32.6  7:16 
   81   79 Mischa Fischer  10   Pulaski                             22:33.7  7:16 
   82   80 Ashley Danielso 9    Wausau West                         22:34.3  7:16 
   83   81 Anne Dotzler    12   Waunakee                            22:37.1  7:17 
   84   82 Ella Flattum    10   Appleton East                       22:38.8  7:18 
   85   83 Liz Lind        11   Wausau East                         22:39.7  7:18 
   86   84 Taryn Winga     9    La Crosse Central                   22:43.2  7:19 
   87   85 Carleen Snow         DeForest                            22:47.8  7:21 
   88   86 Emilia Veum     9    La Crosse Central                   22:48.9  7:21 
   89   87 Amanda Pfahning 11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            22:50.0  7:21 
   90      Rylee Aird      9    Antigo                              22:52.3  7:22 
   91   88 Hannah Feldman       DeForest                            22:54.0  7:23 
   92   89 Bailey Bauer    11   Marshfield                          22:57.4  7:24 
   93   90 Sara Niemuth    10   D.C. Everest                        22:59.9  7:25 
   94   91 Lizzy Mikulich  12   Wausau West                         23:01.0  7:25 
   95   92 Warren Ambord   9    Waunakee                            23:04.3  7:26 
   96   93 Lily Kowal      12   D.C. Everest                        23:04.7  7:26 
   97   94 Grace Roth           DeForest                            23:06.1  7:27 
   98   95 Lydia Beyer     11   Shawano                             23:06.5  7:27 
   99   96 Krystin Dallman 11   Lakeland Union                      23:07.0  7:27 
  100      McKenna Hughey  12   Waunakee                            23:08.2  7:27 
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Place TmPl Name            Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== =============== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
  101   97 Grace Goodness  9    Pulaski                             23:14.0  7:29 
  102   98 Greta Mahler    11   Wausau West                         23:14.6  7:29 
  103   99 Emeline Skaleck 11   Pulaski                             23:14.6  7:29 
  104  100 Reese Scheibe   11   Marshfield                          23:17.5  7:30 
  105  101 Lydia Bauer          DeForest                            23:18.5  7:31 
  106  102 Caitlyn Wacholz 12   Pulaski                             23:21.4  7:32 
  107      Jerica Mueller  11   Marshfield                          23:21.4  7:32 
  108  103 Eden Winga      11   La Crosse Central                   23:30.5  7:34 
  109      Mia Case        11   Lakeland Union                      23:31.6  7:35 
  110  104 Kate Neumueller 12   Wausau West                         23:33.9  7:36 
  111  105 Audrey Schiek   10   Rhinelander                         23:36.1  7:36 
  112  106 Emily Belson    10   Stevens Point                       23:37.2  7:37 
  113  107 Emma Hessil     11   D.C. Everest                        23:38.5  7:37 
  114      Sydney Leisgang 9    Seymour                             23:39.2  7:37 
  115  108 Erica Bodden         DeForest                            23:41.0  7:38 
  116  109 Marissa Mannhar 11   Eau Claire North                    23:41.5  7:38 
  117  110 Nicole Samuelso 10   Eau Claire North                    23:41.7  7:38 
  118      Adah Boyd       9    Wausau West                         23:43.4  7:39 
  119      Abby Wall       10   Eau Claire Memorial                 23:45.0  7:39 
  120  111 Melanie Weis    9    Appleton East                       23:47.2  7:40 
  121  112 Brooke Thompson 10   D.C. Everest                        23:48.0  7:40 
  122  113 Jada Johnson    10   La Crosse Central                   24:06.9  7:46 
  123  114 Ella Schiek     11   Rhinelander                         24:08.8  7:47 
  124  115 Sophie Bessette 9    D.C. Everest                        24:13.0  7:48 
  125  116 Emma Germain    10   Rhinelander                         24:13.4  7:48 
  126  117 Maddie Drew     9    Merrill                             24:13.5  7:48 
  127  118 Ella Kasper     9    Wausau East                         24:17.4  7:50 
  128  119 Ashley Bass     9    Wausau East                         24:21.2  7:51 
  129      Zoe Engebos     11   Seymour                             24:22.7  7:51 
  130      Justine Linsmey 9    Seymour                             24:25.9  7:52 
  131  120 Rachael Warax   11   Shawano                             24:29.0  7:53 
  132      Jessica Leow    11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            24:29.7  7:54 
  133  121 Ayanna Watkins  9    Eau Claire North                    24:31.8  7:54 
  134      Jena Nonnenmach 12   Antigo                              24:43.2  7:58 
  135  122 Madi Crossman   9    Merrill                             24:43.2  7:58 
  136  123 Sage Flory      10   Rhinelander                         24:45.6  7:59 
  137  124 Madison Vanderg 9    Merrill                             24:55.1  8:02 
  138  125 Ellie Bigalke   12   Appleton East                       25:03.8  8:05 
  139  126 Lydia Monk      12   Eau Claire North                    25:07.9  8:06 
  140  127 Alison Voelker  11   Eau Claire North                    25:25.9  8:12 
  141  128 Ava Deschaine   9    Appleton East                       25:26.3  8:12 
  142      Kassie Bargende 11   Wausau East                         25:27.0  8:12 
  143  129 Anika Bartz     10   Merrill                             25:41.1  8:17 
  144  130 Cayanna Erickso 10   Eau Claire North                    25:42.6  8:17 
  145  131 Emma Marlowe    9    Merrill                             25:44.5  8:18 
  146  132 Annie Becker    10   Merrill                             25:46.7  8:18 
  147      Lily Grefe      9    Merrill                             25:49.0  8:19 
  148  133 Kacy Eckhardt   11   La Crosse Central                   25:54.6  8:21 
  149  134 Willa Carman    10   Appleton East                       26:01.3  8:23 
  150  135 Aubrianna Younk 9    Rhinelander                         26:10.6  8:26 
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===== ==== =============== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
  151  136 Emily Van Hammo 11   Appleton East                       27:20.4  8:48 
  152      Ellie Smith     9    Antigo                              27:43.8  8:56 
  153      Ellie Van Camp  10   Rhinelander                         28:12.8  9:05 
  154      Alyssa Smith    9    Antigo                              28:32.6  9:12 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


